Flexible Track Light Kit
PART # SIZE INPUT (Vac) OUTPUT (W)
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM) CRI CCT (K) DIMMING FINISH
CERTIFICA
TION
TK5A-925 9’ L 120V 25W 1875 90 2700/3000/4000 Non Satin Nickel ETL
TK5A-935 9’ L 120V 35W 2250 90 2700/3000/4000 Triac Dim Chrome ETL
ORDERING GUIDE
• Flexible LED Track Light Kit
• 9ft, 5 Lamp Shade, Metal Shade
• 5-7W GU10 LED Bulbs included
• 120V Line Voltage
• 0-10V Dimming, 10-100% dim range
• ETL Listed, Suitable for damp location
• 50,000H @ L70 Long Lifetime
• 5 years Warranty
TK5A
PART# INNER BOX UNIT / BOX MASTER BOX WEIGHT UNITS/40’HQ FCL VOLUMN WEIGHT
TK5A-925 TBA TBA TBA
PACKAGING
DIMENSION
UiLED TECHNOLOGY LTD.  | C2314 INNOVATION PLAZA, PINGSHAN AVENUE, PINGSHAN DISTRICT, SHENZHEN, 518118 CHINA
WWW.UiLED.CN  |   OFFICE: (86) 8999 4991  | EMAIL: SALES@UiLED.CN
108” (2743mm)
Size
(in)
TK5A-925 TK5A-935
A (L) 108” 108”
B  (H) 10” 10”
C  (W) 3.85” 3.85”
D  (D) 6.45” 6.45”
A
B
C
D
Flexible Track Light Kit
PART # SIZE INPUT (Vac) OUTPUT (W)
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM) CRI CCT (K) DIMMING FINISH
CERTIFICA
TION
TK5B-925 9’ L 120V 25W 1875 90 2700/3000/4000 Non Satin Nickel ETL
TK5B-935 9’ L 120V 35W 2250 90 2700/3000/4000 Triac Dim Chrome ETL
ORDERING GUIDE
• Flexible LED Track Light Kit
• 9ft, 5 Lamp Shade, Metal Shade
• 5-7W GU10 LED Bulbs included
• 120V Line Voltage
• 0-10V Dimming, 10-100% dim range
• ETL Listed, Suitable for damp location
• 50,000H @ L70 Long Lifetime
• 5 years Warranty
TK5B
PART# INNER BOX UNIT / BOX MASTER BOX WEIGHT UNITS/40’HQ FCL VOLUMN WEIGHT
TK5B-925 TBA TBA TBA
PACKAGING
DIMENSION
UiLED TECHNOLOGY LTD.  | C2314 INNOVATION PLAZA, PINGSHAN AVENUE, PINGSHAN DISTRICT, SHENZHEN, 518118 CHINA
WWW.UiLED.CN  |   OFFICE: (86) 8999 4991  | EMAIL: SALES@UiLED.CN
108” (2743mm)
Size
(in)
TK5B-925 TK5B-935
A (L) 108” 108”
B  (H) 10” 10”
C  (W) 3.85” 3.85”
D  (D) 6.45” 6.45”
A
B
C
D